Chipset
Host Interface
Baseband Speci�cations
Diagram:
Speci�cations:
Radio Speci�cations
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

General Speci�cations
Driver Support
Ordering Information
Wi-Fi Reference Drivers:
- Linux
- AP Mode and STA Mode.
- WPA2/WPA, TKIP, AES Encryption, IEEE 802.1X, EAP
- IEEE 802.11e (QoS)
- WPS2.0
- Wi-Fi Direct
- Android
- Windows
- WEC 7 Driver, WEC2013, Win10/10 IoT
- FreeRTOS
B2B, Bulk Package (2 U.FL Connectors)
B2B, Sample Pack (2 U.FL Connectors)
SMT, Bulk Package (On Board Antenna)
SMT, Sample Pack (On Board Antenna)
SMT, Bulk Package (2 U.FL Connectors)
SMT, Sample Pack (2 U.FL Connectors)
SX-SDMAC-2831C R2:
SX-SDMAC-2831C R2 SP:
SX-SDMAC-2830S R2:
SX-SDMAC-2830S R2 SP:
SX-SDMAC-2831S R2:
SX-SDMAC-2831S R2 SP:
SX-SDCAC-2830 R2 SP: QCA9377 Evaluation Module
(Includes antennas and cables)
SX-SDMAC
802.11a/b/g/n/ac Plus Bluetooth SDIO Module
silex technology is a registered trademark of silex technology, Inc.  Other product or brand names may be registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.
Technical information and speci�cations are subject to change without notice.  © 2020 silex technology, Inc.  All rights reserved.
silex global sales & support locations
US O�ce
silex technology america, Inc.
+1-801-748-1199
US toll free 866-765-8761
Europe O�ce
silex technology europe, GmbH
+49-2154-88967-0
Germany toll free 0800-7453938
Corporate Headquarters
silex technology, Inc.
+81-774-98-3781
PN:  141-20135-100
REV E. 20200326
Pin Numbering and Connection Options
Connector Mount   Surface Mount
  AES-CCMP 128/256,TKIP, WAPI Full Rate
India O�ce
silex technology india, Pvt. Ltd.
+91-44-43033234
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for WiFi Modules - 802.11 category:
Click to view products by  Silex manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
KBPC10/15/2506WP  SX-PCEAN2C-SP  849WM520100E  7265.NGWG.SW  HDG204-DN-3  FXX-3061-MIX  PPC-WL-KIT02-R11  450-
0159R  EAR00364  ATSAMW25H18-MR210PB1961  MY-WF003U  AX210.NGWG.NV  EWM-W190H02E  1005869  1012  QCA4004X-
BL3B  32-2006-BU  BTM-112  WIZFI250-H  WLNN-AN-DP551  WT51822-S4AT  WT8266-S2  DWM1000  RN171XVS-I/RM
ATWILC1000-MR110PB  ATWILC3000-MR110CA  ATWINC1500-MR210UB  BTM-182  BP3595  BP3599  QCA4002X-AL3B  QCA4002X-
AL3A  QCA4004X-AL3B  WT51822-S2  SD-528  ENW-49A01C3EF  LBEE5ZZ1CK-TEMP-DS-SD  RS9113-NBZ-D5W  ATWILC1000-
MR110PB-T  ATWINC1500-MR210PB1952-T  ATWINC1500-MR210UB1140  ATWINC1500-MR210PB1954  CleO35-WiFi1  SPWF04SC
SX-SDMAN2-2830S  ENW-49C01AYKF  ST60-2230C-PU  2702534  ESP-WROOM-02D (2MB)  ESP-WROOM-02U (2MB)